Menu

Soups

Bean pottage (with smoked knuckle of pork)
Broth with vermicelli

Broth with yelk

Garlic cream soup

Soup with liver noodles

Warm appetizer

Fried cheese
Ham and eggs
Toast with ham and cheese

Risotto with chicken liver

(chicken liver, mushroom, peas, boiled eggs, rice, cheese)

Spaghetti Milanese

Convenience food

Pork stew
Tripe stew

Beef stew made with red wine

950 Ft
450 Ft
450 Ft
450 Ft
550 Ft

1150 Ft
550 Ft
450 Ft
950 Ft

950 Ft

1150 Ft
1250 Ft
1250 Ft



Main course from pork

Marshall-liver
(pork liver interlarded with bacon grilled, spiced with garlic)

Roast pork of Vasi swinehers art
(roasted pork served with toasted pork liver, in spicy gravy)

Roast joint of gipsies with garlic
(roasted pork chop with bacon and garlic)

Brasov roast with Pommes Frites
(streaked pork chop with garlic)

Fried porkchop

Cordon Bleu
(fried porkchop filled with ham and cheese, served with grated cheese on top)

Porckchop a la ,,Gardener”
(roasted porkchop with onion, tomato, paprika,
covered with cheese and bacon on the top)

Porkchop a la ,Budapest”

(rostaed porkchop with pork liver, mushroom, and green peas)

Porkchop a la ,,Holstein”
(roasted porkchop with fried eggs)

Porkchop a la ,,Ovari”
(roasted porkchop with ham, mushroom, covered with cheese)

Porkchop with lecsé

(pork chop fine roasted with paprika-tomato-onion sauce)

Porkchop with mushrooms
(roasted porkchop with toasted mushrooms)

Fish sticks

Porkchop a la ,Milan”

(spagetti, tomato sauce, mushrooms, ham, fried porkchop, cheese on top of it)

,<Farmer dish” for two person
(fried turkey, cheese, porkchop with garlic, fried eggs,
bacon, sausage, pork liver, collop of pork, bulbous potatoes)

950 Ft

1350 Ft

1200 Ft

1450 Ft

1150 Ft

1350 Ft

1450 Ft

1400 Ft

1200 Ft

1450 Ft

1250 Ft

1200 Ft

1200 Ft

1550 Ft

3600 F't



Main course from poultry

Breaded chicken breast 1250 Ft

Chicken breast Kijev 1350 Ft
(filled with spicy cheese, with cheese on top)

Chicken breast with sesame seeds 1250 Ft

(fried chicken breast covered with sesame)

Chicken with chestnut and plum 1350 F't
(fried chicken breast filled with chestnut and plum)

Chicken roasted with stewed prunes 1350 F't

(roasted chicken with plume stewed in red wine and cinnamon)

Chicken ,,Gourmet” 1350 Ft

(roasted chicken with chicken liver, mushroom, boiled eggs and peas)

Chicken ragout with rosemary 1250 Ft

(streaked chicken with parsley, mushroom and rosemary)

Chicken breast a la ,,Holstein” 1250 Ft
(roasted chicken breast with fried eggs)

Chicken breast with mushrooms 1250 Ft

(roasted chicken breast with mushroom ragout)

Main course from beef

Rump-steak a la ,,Seneschal” 1550 Ft
(pickled rump-steak with spicy butter)

Rump-steak with lecso 1550 Ft

(rump-steak roasted with paprika-tomato-onion sauce)

Rump-steak a la ,,Gourmet” 1550 Ft

(pickled rump-steak grilled with chicken liver, boiled eggs, mushroom, and peas)

Steak with onion 1550 F't
(pickled steak grilled with crispy onionrings)

Rump-steak with fried eggs 1550 F't



Garnishes

French fries
Boiled pottatoes with parsley
Rice

Rizi-bizi
(rice with green peas)

Rice ,,Kunsag”
(rice with braised vegetables)

Vegetables
Noodles

Salads

Cabbage salad
Pickled Cucumber
Beetroot salad
Pickled paprika
Mixed salad

Seasonal salads

Tomato salad

Cucumber salad

Desserts

Chestnut puree

Pancakes

Variety: filled with walnut, cocoa, jam or nutella

400 Ft
350 Ft
350 Ft
350 Ft

350 Ft

550 Ft
350 Ft

350 Ft
350 Ft
350 Ft
350 Ft
400 Ft

400 Ft
400 Ft

550 Ft
450 Ft



Small portion meals

Pork stew with noodle

Tripe stew with salted potatos

Beef stew made with red wine with noodle

Roast joint of gipsies with boiled potatos with parsley
Fried porkchop with french fries

Porkchop a la ,Holstein” with rice ,Kunsag”
Porkchop with lecsé and with rizi-bizi

Porkchop with mushrooms and with potatoes with parsley
Breaded chicken breast with french fries

Chicken breast with sesame seeds with rice

Chicken breast a la ,,Holstein” with rice ,Kunsag”
Chicken breast with mushrooms with boiled potatoes

Fried cheese with french fries

Tartar sauce

Bread (1 slice)

950 Ft
1050 Ft
1050 Ft

950 Ft

950 Ft

950 Ft
1050 Ft

950 Ft
1050 Ft
1050 Ft
1050 Ft
1050 Ft

950 Ft

250 Ft
50 Ft

Enjoy your meal!

Varga Attila
Chef

Dragovics Jend

Manager



