Menu

Soups

Bean pottage (with smoked knuckle of pork)	950 Ft
Broth with vermicelli	450 Ft
Broth with yelk	450 Ft
Garlic cream soup	450 Ft
Soup with liver noodles	550 Ft

Warm appetizer

Fried cheese	1150 Ft
Ham and eggs	550 Ft
Toast with ham and cheese	450 Ft
Risotto with chicken liver (chicken liver, mushroom, peas, boiled eggs, rice, cheese)	950 Ft
Spaghetti Milanese	950 Ft

Convenience food

Pork stew	1150 Ft
Tripe stew	1250 Ft
Beef stew made with red wine	1250 Ft

Main course from pork

Marshall-liver (pork liver interlarded with bacon grilled, spiced with garlic)	950 Ft
Roast pork of Vasi swinehers art (roasted pork served with toasted pork liver, in spicy gravy)	1350 Ft
Roast joint of gipsies with garlic (roasted pork chop with bacon and garlic)	1200 Ft
Brasov roast with Pommes Frites (streaked pork chop with garlic)	1450 Ft
Fried porkchop	1150 Ft
Cordon Bleu (fried porkchop filled with ham and cheese, served with grated cheese on top)	1350 Ft
Porckchop a la "Gardener" (roasted porkchop with onion, tomato, paprika, covered with cheese and bacon on the top)	1450 Ft
Porkchop a la "Budapest" (rostaed porkchop with pork liver, mushroom, and green peas)	1400 Ft
Porkchop a la "Holstein" (roasted porkchop with fried eggs)	1200 Ft
Porkchop a la "Óvári" (roasted porkchop with ham, mushroom, covered with cheese)	1450 Ft
Porkchop with lecsó (pork chop fine roasted with paprika-tomato-onion sauce)	1250 Ft
Porkchop with mushrooms (roasted porkchop with toasted mushrooms)	1200 Ft
Fish sticks	1200 Ft
Porkchop a la "Milan" (spagetti, tomato sauce, mushrooms, ham, fried porkchop, cheese on top of it)	1550 Ft
"Farmer dish" for two person (fried turkey, cheese, porkchop with garlic, fried eggs, bacon, sausage, pork liver, collop of pork, bulbous potatoes)	3600 Ft

Main course from poultry

Breaded chicken breast	1250 Ft
Chicken breast Kijev (filled with spicy cheese, with cheese on top)	1350 Ft
Chicken breast with sesame seeds (fried chicken breast covered with sesame)	1250 Ft
Chicken with chestnut and plum (fried chicken breast filled with chestnut and plum)	1350 Ft
Chicken roasted with stewed prunes (roasted chicken with plume stewed in red wine and cinnamon)	1350 Ft
Chicken "Gourmet" (roasted chicken with chicken liver, mushroom, boiled eggs and peas)	1350 Ft
Chicken ragout with rosemary (streaked chicken with parsley, mushroom and rosemary)	1250 Ft
Chicken breast a la "Holstein" (roasted chicken breast with fried eggs)	1250 Ft
Chicken breast with mushrooms (roasted chicken breast with mushroom ragout)	1250 Ft
Main course from beef	
Rump-steak a la "Seneschal" (pickled rump-steak with spicy butter)	1550 Ft
Rump-steak with lecsó (rump-steak roasted with paprika-tomato-onion sauce)	1550 Ft
Rump-steak a la "Gourmet" (pickled rump-steak grilled with chicken liver, boiled eggs, mushroom, and peas	1550 Ft
Steak with onion (pickled steak grilled with crispy onionrings)	1550 Ft
Rump-steak with fried eggs	1550 Ft

Garnishes

Chestnut puree

Variety: filled with walnut, cocoa, jam or nutella

Pancakes

French fries	400 Ft
Boiled pottatoes with parsley	350 Ft
Rice	350 Ft
Rizi-bizi (rice with green peas)	350 Ft
Rice "Kunság" (rice with braised vegetables)	350 Ft
Vegetables	550 Ft
Noodles	350 Ft
<u>Salads</u>	
Cabbage salad	350 Ft
Pickled Cucumber	350 Ft
Beetroot salad	350 Ft
Pickled paprika	350 Ft
Mixed salad	400 Ft
Conganal galada	
<u>Seasonal salads</u>	
Tomato salad	400 Ft
Cucumber salad	400 Ft
$\underline{Desserts}$	

550 Ft

450 Ft

Small portion meals

Pork stew with noodle	950 Ft
Tripe stew with salted potatos	1050 Ft
Beef stew made with red wine with noodle	1050 Ft
Roast joint of gipsies with boiled potatos with parsley	950 Ft
Fried porkchop with french fries	950 Ft
Porkchop a la "Holstein" with rice "Kunság"	950 Ft
Porkchop with lecsó and with rizi-bizi	1050 Ft
Porkchop with mushrooms and with potatoes with parsley	950 Ft
Breaded chicken breast with french fries	1050 Ft
Chicken breast with sesame seeds with rice	1050 Ft
Chicken breast a la "Holstein" with rice "Kunság"	1050 Ft
Chicken breast with mushrooms with boiled potatoes	1050 Ft
Fried cheese with french fries	950 Ft
Tartar sauce	250 Ft
Bread (1 slice)	50 Ft

Enjoy your meal!

Varga Attila Dragovics Jenő

Chef Manager